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Contact Your RM For Details

6 Lakhs 
VPIP Leaderboard

10 Lakhs 
Money Marathon  - 
th 24 November | 7:00pm

10 Lakhs
Fortune Hand

Marathon



BLINDS

100 / 200/ 400

500/ 500

MIN 
BUY - IN

MAX 
BUY - IN

20K

50K

200K

250K

NO LIMIT
HOLDEM

*All promotions are under Management Discretion



50,000

40,000

37,000

33,500

31,000

27,000

23,000

19,500

15,500

11,500

7,500

4,500

6 LAKHS VPIP
LEADERBOARD  CHALLENGE
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3 LAKHS VPIP LEADERBOARD
thFrom  19  Nov 12:00 pm 

ndto  22  Nov 12:00 pm

3 LAKHS VPIP LEADERBOARD
stFrom  21  Nov 12:00 pm 

thto  24  Nov 12:00 pm



FREEROLL TOURNAMENT
THON 24  NOV AT 7:00PM

10,00,000 GTD Prize Pool

30 places paid

1,80,000

1,35,000

83,000

60,000

50,000

42,000

35,000

30,000

28,000

27,000
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7.

8.

9.

10.

26,000

25,000

24,000

23,000

22,000

21,000

20,000

19,000

18,000

17,000
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20.

16,000

15,000

14,000

13,000

12,000

11,000

10,000

9,000

8,000

7,000

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Free entry for players who complete 35+ hours in the
Money Marathon on 24th Nov at 7 PM.



FORTUNE MYSTERY
HAND

Scratch. Reveal.
Win Your Hand of Fortune.

Each player receives a sealed envelope (like a lottery

scratch card) containing a unique poker hand

combination. (E.g.,      A      K,      Q      J,      9      9, etc.)

If during a cash game they make that exact hand

(same rank + suit) on the board, they win the

announced Mystery Fortune Prize (cash, bonus chips,

or merchandise).

What's your
winning hand?

What's your
winning hand?

Scratch inside &
uncover your luck!
Scratch inside &

uncover your luck!

FORTUNE
MYSTERY

HAND

FORTUNE
MYSTERY

HAND

Make this exact hand during
play and claim your fortune

Make this exact hand during
play and claim your fortune

20,000

YOUR
MYSTERY

HAND

YOUR
MYSTERY

HAND

GOLD



35 Hours :  7K

50 Hours : 10K

100/200/400 NLH

500/500 NLH 
35 Hours :  10K

50 Hours : 15K

100/200/400 NLH 
3,000 Per Day

4,000 Per Day
500/500 NLH 

AIRFARE STAY

AIRFARE & STAY 
REIMBURSEMENT

Complimentary Food & Beverages

Easy Access to Deltin Jaqk casino
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